02.09.2011
Platz St-Nr.
1 G 403
2. G 115
3. G 112
4. G 401
5. DG 219
0. G 310
7 322
8. G 210
9. 102
10. 121
11 215
12. 5121
13. 407
14. 327
15. DG 104
16. D 123
17 G 107
18. G 105
19. 124
20. G 110
20 421
22. 5221
23 G 207
24. DG 415
25. G 209
26. 314
27 425
28. 225
29. 323
30. 307
31 G 217
32. G 212
33. 5321
34. G 113
35. G 208
36. 125
37. G 203
38. G 205
39. 422
40. 402
41. G 417
42. G 116
43. 308
44. G 103
45, G 406
46. 223
47. 326
48. G 108
49. D 316
50. 325
51 120
52. G 218
53. G 220
54. G 111
55 318
56. 303

SeePark-Cup 2011
Tageswertung Tag 5

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Quad, Gerhard
Seferovic, Senad
Muhlan, Matthias
Feldmann, Eric
Guttes, Birgit
Steiner, Jurgen
Bucheanu, Arno
Zwicker, Karl-Heinz
Wehr, Wolfgang
Pempel, Mathias
Wiegele, Bernd
Skusa, Wolfgang

Ser.13 Ser.14 Ser.15

1152 1636 1790
1.652 1.023 1.696
1.357 1.396 1.600
1579 1535 1.187
1315 1208 1679
1434 1.458 1.294
1966 1436 7417
1.119 1.253 1.610
1.237 1.562 1.044
990 1.526 1.253
1454 1.122 1.180
992 1.308 1.441

Dewald, Otto 1.186 1.371 1.164
Mummel, Rolf 1.240 1.324 1.106
Then, Claudia 1.462 816 1.356
Feiler, Anissa 989 1.595 1.021
Grundmann, André 1.094 1.497 959
Saglam, Yahya 937 1.040 1.540
Rakebrandt, Andreas 1.341 665 1.500
Backhaus, Andreas 1.655 946 899
Srozinski, Erwin 1.366 1.199 935
Esser, Markus 1.684 1.040 772
Wegener, Karl 1327 17202 934
Weidner, Manuela 841 1.004 1.582
Zink, Bernd 1.076 1.166 1.160
Rantz, Helmut 874 1.448 1.039
Baierlacher, Werner 915 1151 1258
Dolle, Norbert 1.208 440 1.649
Ulbrich, Jens 941 1.527 815
Richter, Horst 569 1.434 1.260
Luckau, Erich 1.333 1.429 428
Franke, Erhard 1.276 883 1.015
Lehmann, Martin 646 1545 983
Kurth, Peter 1.178 699 1.259
Biinten, Roland 1.003 1.328 797
Maleck, Peter 767 910 1.449
Gunther, Christian 1.100 879 1.118
Hoenen, Peter 1.017 1.046 1.024
Burgers, Ari 1.149 857 1073
Mazuran, Elmar 916 695 1.456
Wisniewski, Frank 943 829 1.279
Krohnert, Matthias 1.061 998 984
Schulz, Gerhard 750 1.091 1.093
Reeg, Georg 322 1.456 1.154
Loose, Raymund 873 1188 836
Rottig, Uwe 1.352 928 616
Christiani, Dirk 1.419 664 798
Lorentschk, Thomas 830 1.212 825
Kawert, Ulla 772 1.206 887
Wagner, Hartmut 897 1.141 820
Kuntzemann, Friedhelm 252 1552 1011
Drechsel, Kurt 1.087 1.234 424
Willenweber, Georg 820 1.249 669
de Cosmo, Silvio 995 543 1.172
Jahn, Willi 665 1.201 838
Kisters, Nils 1.611 1.074 18

----------------------- Fortsetzung ---------------------

esfFag
ergebnis
4578
4371
4.353
4.301
4.197
4.186
4.149
829
3.843
3.769
3.756
3.741
3.721
3.670
3.634
3.605
3.550
3.517
3.506
3.500
3.500
3.496
3.463
3.427
3.402
3.361
3.324
3.297
3.283
3.263
3.190
3.174
3.174
3.136
3.128
3.126
3.097
3.087
3.079
3.067
3.051
3.043
2.934
2.932
2.897
2.896
2.881
2.867
2.865
2.858
5.81
2.745
2.738
2.710
2.704
2.703
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02.09.2011

Platz St-Nr.
57 G 221
58. G 118
59. G 315
60. G 313
61. 427
62. G 117
63. 311
o64. 128
65. G 408
66. 224
67. 418
68. 309
69. DG 206
70. G 119
71. 416
72. 404
73. 305
74. 201
75 D 101
76. G 301
77D 276
78. 122
79. 410
80. 306
81. G 114
82. 228
83 D 297
84. 214
85. 324
86. 423
87. 126
88. G 411
89. D 213
90. 5421
91. G 420
92. G 211
93. DG 419
94. G 106
95 b 197
96. 426
97. D 109
98. 222
99. G 312
100. 414
101. G 304
102. 412
103. 405
104. DG 302
105. 319
106. 317
107. 202
108. 424

SeePark-Cup 2011

Tageswertung Tag 5

sortiert nach Ergebnis

Name, Vorname

Diener, Benjamin
Neumann, Maik
Loos, Norbert
Stabno, Walter
Grabenhorst, Friedrich
Findeisen, Martin
Bienk, Helmut
Neuner, Jurgen
Wagner, Winfried
Zaremba, Andreas
Umbreit, Wolfgang
Harnier, Axel
Giffinger, Petra
Herzog, Janny
Haunhorst, Dieter
Oestereich, Lars
Stiller, Alexander
Zink, Friedhelm
Ziegler, Hannelore
Seeber, Hartmut
Schulze, Carmen
Herrlett, Gerd
Thietke, Claus
Hornbrook, Mike
Richter, Candy
Turk, Mustafa

Hill, Monika
Wdstrich, Hartmut
Pfotenhauer, Hans
Verdang, Herbert
Winter, Johnny
Ruscher, Heiko
Romahn, Anny
Pullig, Winfried
Neumeister, Torsten
Hoenen, Dennis
Haas, Sigrid
Oschewski, Hermann
Stingl, Marlies
Ulrich, Detlef
Reeg, Karin
Kambach, Harald
Lange, Georg
Thietke, Frank
Albrecht, Ecki
Prause, Volker
Ehlerding, Joachim
Knape, Claudia
Boekhoff, Hinrich
Roskens, Heinrich
Heinsohn, Peter
Wohler, Johannes

Ende der Liste

Ser.13 Ser.14 Ser.15

759 812 1110
886 1.142 638
1878 349 936
1.049 1.215 391
900 976 175
945 503 1.163
1400 5389 652
956 572 1.057
1.388 471 708
1.067 932 563
366 1.163 1.002
543 636 1.288
714 702 1.050
514 1.111 809
1165 650 584
168 1.316 938
373 B53 1072
812 616 869
797 411 1072
458 979 825
12137 369 639
450 805 965
628. Bi5. 912
959 451 719
590 780 724
688 642 747
798 434 836
745 1.203 97
603 | 658 187
559 860 605
457 945 608
881 829 269
5l 85
612 288 1.065
1.112 547 244
391 1.066 388
1.217 123 445
718 705 349
1109 -126 708
900 513 259
103 791 776
657 154 846
984 286 290
388 37 1.136
il 80 18
736 622 0
783 548 0
186 394 649

765 0 0
760 0 0
743 0 0
157 0 0
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esfFag
ergebnis
2.681
2.666
2.658
2.655
2651
2.611
2.591
2.585
2.567
2.562
2531
2.467
2.466
2.434
2.429
2.422
2.298
2.297
2.280
2.262
2.221
2.220
2175
2.129
2.104
2.077
2.069
2.045
2.038
2.024
2.011
1.979
1.979
1.965
1.903
1.845
1.785
1.772
1.691
1.672
1.670
1.657
1.640
1.561
1543
1.358
1331
1.229
765
760
743
157






